

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 1376-1385 OF 2013

TRANSMISSION CORP. OF A.P. LTD. & ORS. ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SLS POWER LTD. & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal No. D 16177 of 2013

Civil Appeal NO. 7860-7861 of 2013

Civil Appeal No. D 22208 of 2013

Civil Appeal No. D 14960 of 2013

Civil Appeal No. D 22046 of 2013

Civil Appeal No. D 32494/2013

Civil Appeal No. D 16229/2013

Civil Appeal No. D 16230/2013

Date: 28/02/2014 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Parties (s)

CA 1376-1385/13 Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

C.A. D.16177/13 Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

C.A. 7860-61/13 &
D22208/13, D14960/13,
D22046/13 & rr

in CA 1376-85/13 for M/s Mclm & Co.

C.A. Nos. D32494/13,
D.16229/13,D.16230/13
rr in C.A.1376-85/13

&

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 4th March, 2014 as Item No.1.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|