

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1376-1385/2013

TRANSMISSION CORPORATION OF ANDHRA PRADESH LTD.
AND ORS. ETC. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S SLS POWER LTD. AND ORS. ETC. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 11333/2013 (Mentioned)

Date : 03-01-2024 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR (Mentioning by)
Ms. Mallika Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Nisarg Bhardwaj, Adv.

M/S. MCLM & CO., AOR
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Sadineni Ravi Kumar, AOR
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, AOR
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, AOR
Mr. Febin Mathew Varghese, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Civil Appeal Nos.1376-1385/2013 along with connected
cases on 7th March, 2024.

(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)